
 
912 Vancouver Street​
Victoria, BC, V8V 3V7 

Telephone: 250.383.5125 
jksm@cathedralschool.ca 
jksd@cathedralschool.ca 

 
 

Junior Kindergarten Fees 2025-26​
 

Fairfield (St. Matthias) Location  
Fees effective July 1st, 2025 
Full-day program hours: 7:30am - 5:30pm 
One-time, non-refundable registration fee: $125.00 

 
Monthly Fees 

 
Full Rate 

BC Government 
Fee Reduction 

Net Fees to 
parents: 

Non-Anglican 

Net Fees to 
Parents: 
Anglican 

BC Gov’t Fee 
Reduction (less 
than 3 years) 

 
$1363.00 

 
-$900.00 

 
$463.00 

 
$413.00 

BC Gov’t Fee 
Reduction (more 
than 3 years) 

 
$1317.00 

 
-$545.00 

 
$772.00 

 
$722.00 

 
Gordon head (St. Dunstan) Location  
Fees effective July 1st, 2025 
Full-day program hours: 7:30am - 5:30pm 
One-time, non-refundable registration fee: $125.00 

 
Monthly Fees 

 
Full Rate 

BC Government 
Fee Reduction 

Net Fees to 
parents: 

Non-Anglican 
Net Fees to 

Parents: 
Anglican 

BC Gov’t Fee 
Reduction (less 
than 3 years) 

 
$1420.00 

 
-$900.00 

 
$520.00 

 
$470.00 

BC Gov’t Fee 
Reduction (more 
than 3 years) 

 
$1377.00 

 
-$545.00 

 
$832.00 

 
$782.00 

 
 

cathedralschool.ca 
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‭Parent Handbook‬
‭(2025-2026 Revision)‬

‭JK at St. Dunstan‬
‭1806 San Juan Avenue‬
‭Victoria, BC V8N 2H9‬

‭Telephone: (250) 388-4550‬

‭JK at St. Matthias‬
‭1670 Richardson Street‬

‭Victoria, V8S 1R4‬
‭Telephone: (250) 383-5132‬

‭Email:‬‭reception@cathedralschool.ca‬
‭Website:‬‭cathedralschool.ca‬

mailto:reception@cathedralschool.ca
http://www.cathedralschool.ca/
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